
European Boxing U19 Championship Ostrava 2025

Session Results

Session 1 B

ÚT 30 ZÁ� 2025  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 10  (60kg) KHARECHKO Maksym UKR
AVAR Furkan TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas SWE
CZE
GER
SVK
NOR

PALMEN Sami Christer
NECHVATAL Stanislav
META Marcel Kmil
ZAJAC Martin
NELSON Tomas

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 11  (60kg) PORTIUN Amund Hoye NOR
KONSTANTINOUDIS Nearchos Petros GRE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina AZE
ITA
FRA
TUR
BEL

GADIROV Rovshan
MACCHIAROLA Fabio
MADEN Johany
BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna

25:30
25:30
24:30
23:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

3 12  (60kg) HUCZMANN Issac Suwit ENG
McCUSKER Sean IRL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER META Marcel Kmil ALB
BUL
CZE
GEO
CRO

KRAJA Oltion
SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov
PLIVA Zdenek
JAVAKHADZE Zaal
VOTUC Ivan

30:27
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 13  (60kg) STROE Fabian Mihai ROU
BOHUNCAK Martin SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG HEMMING Michael Anthony AZE
BEL
BIH
EST
FIN

GADIROV Rovshan
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
POLETAN Tina
JOLKIN Konstantin
TYNI Pirjo-Liisa

30:27
29:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 14  (60kg) TURRIN Mattia ITA
ZAMJATINS Nikolajs LVA BLUE DSQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra CRO
CZE
ALB
UKR
GER

VOTUC Ivan
PLIVA Zdenek
KRAJA Oltion
SOKOLOV Ruslan
META Marcel Kmil

17:19
16:20
18:18
16:20
16:20

RED
BLUE

6 15  (60kg) CHKHIKVADZE Luka GEO
HEKURI Bujar ALB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov BIH
FRA
ENG
ITA
AZE

POLETAN Tina
MADEN Johany
HEMMING Michael Anthony
MACCHIAROLA Fabio
GADIROV Rovshan

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 16  (60kg) NUR Zakarie GER
CRNOGORAC Andelko Luka CRO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR SOKOLOV Ruslan FRA
TUR
FIN
EST
CZE

MADEN Johany
BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra
TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
JOLKIN Konstantin
PLIVA Zdenek

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 17  (60kg) IMBERT Aiden SUI
PUNISKIS Simonas LTU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALB KRAJA Oltion BEL
GEO
CRO
ITA
BUL

BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
JAVAKHADZE Zaal
VOTUC Ivan
MACCHIAROLA Fabio
SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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